VUID

1018341104
1018344476
1018347233
1018340415
1018348904
1018354195
1018341143

Name

AGUERO,REYES M
AGUERO,ROSA BELIA

DEL TORO, HORTENCIA A
MARTINEZ, ESPERANZA V
RODRIGUEZ, EVA CHARO
VELA, CAROLINA MARTINEZ
YANEZ, MARIA ELENA

Party

Received
Date
06/08/2020
06/08/2020
06/08/2020
06/08/2020
06/08/2020
06/08/2020
06/08/2020

Pct

o w w N w =

606
606
310
601
706
206
904

Residence Address

FRIO STREET COTULLA TX 78014

FRIO STREET COTULLA TX 78014

POOLE STREET COTULLA TX 78014

BERRY STREET ENCINAL TX 78019

ALTA VISTA STREET COTULLA TX 78014

NE BOUTWELL STREET COTULLA TX 78014

EAST HWY 97 [H-APTS] 204 COTULLA TX 78014



